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Més: Fevereiro

Mes

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATE O MES

Receita

Despesa

Déficit / Superavit

Valor

Acumulado

Ativo
Financeiro

Passivo
Financeiro

Déficit/
Superavit

Janeiro

71.784,44

71.784,44 D

71.784,44D

17.484,21

21.718,65

4.234,44 D

Fevereiro

49.968,19

49.968,19 D

121.752,63 D

29.575,72

16.228,35

13.347,37 S

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

0,00

121.752,63

121.752,63 D

121.752,63 D

29.575,72

16.228,35

13.347,37 S
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